
 

MDG  2025-2026 DATES TO REMEMBER 

 Summer Session Begins  Mon., June 30, 2025 
Summer Session Ends Thurs. Aug. 28, 2025 
Fall Session Begins Tuesday, Sept. 2, 2025 
Fall Session Ends                     Friday, June 19, 2026 

 
SCHOOL HOURS 
Montessori Class Hours 8:30am to 3:30pm 
Before Care 8:00am to 8:30am 
After Care 3:30pm to 6:00pm 

HOLIDAYS/RECESSES (SCHOOL CLOSED) 
Break between Sessions                      Mon. June 23-Fri. June 27, 2025 
Independence Day                                 Fri. July 4, 2025 
Labor Day Mon. Sept. 1, 2025 
Veteran’s Day Tues. Nov. 11, 2025 
Thanksgiving Recess Wed. Nov 26-Fri. Nov 28 
Winter Holiday Break Mon.12/22-Fri. 1/2, 2026 
Dr. MLK Jr. Birthday Mon. Jan. 19, 2026 
Lincoln’s Birthday Fri. Feb. 13, 2026 
Washington’s Birthday Mon. Feb. 16, 2026 
Spring Holiday/Good Friday Fri. April 3, 2026 
Memorial Day Mon. May 25, 2026 
Break between Sessions Mon June 22-Fri June 26, 2026 

PARENT/TEACHER CONFERENCES  (1/2 hour 3:30-6:00 pm) 
Winter Conferences Mon. Jan 26-Fri. Jan 30, 2026 
Year End Conferences Mon. June 1-Fri. June 5, 2026 

OTHER IMPORTANT DATES  
Back to School Event            Wed-Fri., Oct. 1, 2, 3, 2025 
Halloween Costume Party            Fri. Oct 31, 2025 
Thanksgiving Pot Luck Lunch Thurs. Nov. 20, (12:15pm) 
Winter Holiday Party/Performance      Thurs. Dec. 18, (11:15am) 
Valentine’s Day Party Thurs. Feb. 12, 2026 
Spring Holiday Party Thurs. April 2, 2026 
Re-Enrollment Agreements Due           Fri. March 20, 2026 


